

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4006/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/01/2011 in CRLA No. 99/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHAJAN LAL @ BHAJANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

Date: 06/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv. for
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the sentence.

Application for exemption from surrendering of
petitioner was allowed on 28.4.2011. Petitioner is directed
to surrender before the trial court within eight days from
today. Upon surrendering, on the same day, he shall be
released on bail to the satisfaction of the trial court on
the same terms on which he was on bail before the trial
court, however, with fresh bonds.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Assistant Registrar